MERRICAT'S CASTLE SCHOOL
CALENDAR FOR 2018- 2019

September 7, 11, 12, Friday, Tuesday, Wednesday Individual Conferences
September 13, Thursday Classes Begin
September 19, Wednesday Yom Kippur, School Closed
October 8, Monday Columbus Day, School Closed
November 12, Monday Veteran's Day, School Closed

November 21, 22, 23 Wednesday, Thursday, Friday Thanksgiving Break, School Closed

November 26, Monday Classes Resume
November 30, Friday Teacher Professional Development, School Closed
December 24, Monday through January 2, Wednesday Winter Break, School Closed
January 3, Thursday Classes Resume
January 21, Monday Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday, School Closed
February 18, 19 Monday, Tuesday February Break, School Closed
February 20, Wednesday Classes Resume
March 18, Monday, through 22, Friday March Break, School Closed
March 25, Monday Classes Resume
April 19, Friday, through 26, Friday Spring Break, School Closed
April 29, Monday Classes Resume
May 27, Monday Memorial Day, School Closed
June 4, Tuesday Final Day for Tuesday/Thursday Class
June 5, Wednesday Final Day of School

June 10, Monday through June 21, Friday June Camp




